Item Description Quantity Units Estimated 

Rate in

Rs.      P 

(including 

GST)

TOTAL AMOUNT  

including Taxes in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT 

In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1.01  Fencing work in front of boundary wall of 

Pocket A and C in IIT Jodhpur  1.000 each 1834795.00 1834795.00
INR  Eighteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven 

Hundred & Ninety Five  Only

Total in Figures 1834795.00 INR  Eighteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven 

Hundred & Ninety Five  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected